
6/05









6/14
Tue

Zoomerang: Returning to the Value of Life 
이번 VBS를 통해  하나님이 우리를 얼마나 아름답게 지으셨
는지 그 이유와 목적을 배워보는 시간이 될것입니다!
Grade: K - 5th Grade (K-5학년)
Date: 6/14- 6/18 (Tues. - Sat. 화요일 - 토요일)
6/14-17 Time: 1:00 PM - 6:30 PM, 
6/18 Time: 9AM-1PM
Please come by 12:30 PM to check-in before VBS.
(30분 일찍 오셔서 체크인을 해주시길 바랍니다.)

1. 우리 친구들 큐티인 잘하고있나요?^^
온 가족이 함께 하는 큐티인! 6월 어린이 큐티 한글 영어책이 모두
카페에서 판매되고 있습니다. 매일 매일 큐티를 하고나서 해당 날
짜 동그라미 (주보 뒷면)안에 표시를 하세요. 매주일 선생님께 제
출하면 하루에 10달란트씩, 한 주에 70달란트까지 받을 수 있답니
다! 자녀들이 큐티하는 습관을 기를 수 있도록 부모님들께서 함께
동참해 주세요!
2. 2022 VBS is only one week away!

Pray for VBS for our kids, new comers, parents, 
station leaders, crews, volunteers, and staffs 

@ 9:00 pm every nights! 
Let's get united by praying together! 

6/05/2022

 



BMC:

Bring your treasure
box!

June Birthday
Celebration






Zoomrang!
Zooeree!

VBS Begins!





 Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

WEEK 6/05- 6/11

6/05

6/06

6/07

6/08

6/09

6/10

6/11

6/05/2022

Draw Something:

Sermon Title: God  Provided For Hannah 
Passage:  1 Samuel 1-3
Sermon Notes:

Bible QTin

Bible Reading & QTin

   You will seek me and find me 

when you seek me with 

all your heart.
Jeremiah 29:13





