

6/05 BMC:
Bring your treasure
box!
June Birthday
Celebration

6/14 Tue Zoomrang!
Zooeree!
VBS Begins!







Primary Elementary

1. 우리 친구들 큐티인 잘하고있나요?^^

온 가족이 함께 하는 큐티인! 6월 어린이 큐티 한글 영어책이 모두 카페에서 판매되고 있습니다. 매일 매일 큐티를 하고나서 해당 날 짜 동그라미 (주보 뒷면)안에 표시를 하세요. 매주일 선생님께 제 출하면 하루에 10달란트씩, 한 주에 70달란트까지 받을 수 있답니 다! 자녀들이 큐티하는 습관을 기를 수 있도록 부모님들께서 함께 동참해 주세요!

- 2. 2022 VBS is only one week away!
- Zoomerang: Returning to the Value of Life
- 이번 VBS를 통해 하나님이 우리를 얼마나 아름답게 지으셨는지 그 이유와 목적을 배워보는 시간이 될것입니다!
- Grade: K 5th Grade (K-5학년)
- Date: 6/14- 6/18 (Tues. Sat. 화요일 토요일)
- 6/14-17 Time: 1:00 PM 6:30 PM,
- 6/18 Time: 9AM-1PM
- Please come by 12:30 PM to check-in before VBS.
 (30분 일찍 오셔서 체크인을 해주시길 바랍니다.)

Pray for VBS for our kids, new comers, parents, station leaders, crews, volunteers, and staffs

@ 9:00 pm every nights!

Let's get united by praying together!

WEEK 6/05-6/11



BIBLE READING & QTIN



		Bible	QTin
Sun	6/05		
Mon	6/06		
Tues	6/07		
Wed	6/08		
Thurs	6/09		
Fri	6/10		
Sat	6/11		





Today's Memory Verse

You will seek me and find me when you seek me with all your heart. Jeremiah 29:13



6/05/2022



		Provided For Han	n
	: 1Samue	el 1-3	
ermon	Notes:		
10 00 00 E	omething:		